
 48.Arctic Lapland Rally       LOPULLISET VIRALLISET LUOKKATULOKSET          SIVU   1
 24.-26.1.2013 Rovaniemen UA   SM-SARJA,YLEINEN
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset
 sija/no   ohjaajat                                         seura            auto                      ylk   ry   lk  r/lk  rankaisut   aika       1.jälj      ed.jälj
 Luokka: 1 / SM1:Neliveto;lähti 44 (SM 24);keskeytti 21;suljettu 1
   1.(  2) Juha Salo(M)/Marko Salminen(K)                   KaUA/NoorUA/MK   Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10          .   1. sm1       2:30 2:12:03,5*                       
   2.(  1) Andreas Mikkelsen/Mikko Markkula                 N/RiiUA          Skoda Fabia S2000                 .   2. sm1            2:13:40,5     1:37,0      1:37,0 
   3.(  4) Ari Vihavainen(M)/Jani Vainikka                  HeiUA/MhMK       Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9           .   3. sm1            2:13:58,7     1:55,2      0:18,2 
   4.( 11) Mikko Lehessaari(M)/Lassi Hartikainen(K)         HyUA/TAK         Subaru Impreza WRX Sti            .   4. sm1            2:15:52,6     3:49,1      1:53,9 
   5.( 22) Teemu Asunmaa(M)/Tomi Ikonen(K)                  AlavUA/TTR       Subaru Impreza WRX Sti            .   5. sm1            2:16:32,5     4:29,0      0:39,9 
   6.(  9) Mikko Eskelinen(M)/Arto Kapanen(K)               JyvUA/PetUA      Ford Fiesta S2000                 .   6. sm1            2:17:16,6     5:13,1      0:44,1 
   7.( 21) Juha Sipilä/Hannu Väliaho                        HämUA/RUA        Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9           .   7. sm1            2:18:46,5     6:43,0      1:29,9 
   8.( 18) Janne Eronen/Ville Mäkelä                        HAU/NuUA         Fiat Punto Abarth S2000           .   8. sm1       0:10 2:19:09,7*    7:06,2      0:23,2 
   9.( 12) Timo Mäenpää(M)/Panu Plosila(K)                  Kurikan UA       Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9           .   9. sm1            2:20:20,2     8:16,7      1:10,5 
  10.( 65) Timmu Kärge/Erki Pints                           EST              Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9           .  10. sm1            2:22:28,1    10:24,6      2:07,9 
  11.( 36) Mika Turkki/Timo Hantunen                        ValUA/JyvUA      Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9           .  11. sm1            2:23:13,0    11:09,5      0:44,9 
  12.( 17) Jarkko Hosike(M)/Mikko Kaikkonen(K)              AUA/YkUA         Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9           .  12. sm1            2:26:07,4    14:03,9      2:54,4 
  13.( 45) Mats Rinne/Pekka Salmela                         YkUA/RoiUA       Mitsubishi Lancer Evo             .  13. sm1            2:26:16,0    14:12,5      0:08,6 
  14.( 56) Aki Sandberg(M)/Jani Laitinen                    JoeUA/LMM        Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9           .  14. sm1            2:27:23,0    15:19,5      1:07,0 
  15.( 46) Jaakko Keskinen(M)/Juha Heikkilä                 KvanUA/KauhUA    Mitsubishi Lancer E10             .  15. sm1            2:27:26,8    15:23,3      0:03,8 
  16.( 43) Jukka Metsälä(M)/Jaakko Jäntti                   PetUA/RoiUA      Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10          .  16. sm1            2:27:44,0    15:40,5      0:17,2 
  17.( 63) Jyrki Permanto(M)/Veijo Nurmela                  HamUA/LprUA      Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9           .  17. sm1            2:28:10,2    16:06,7      0:26,2 
  18.( 42) Karri Marttila/Janne Runtti                      OUA              Subaru Impreza WRX Sti            .  18. sm1            2:28:30,4    16:26,9      0:20,2 
  19.( 68) Pekka Vuohio/Markus Räty                         RiiUA            Mitsubishi Lancer EV              .  19. sm1            2:30:51,6    18:48,1      2:21,2 
  20.( 37) Kees Burger(M)/Miika Teiskonen                   RiiUA/FCDA       Subaru Impreza WRX Sti            .  20. sm1            2:32:15,1    20:11,6      1:23,5 
  21.( 75) Tony Jardine/Des Kelly                           GB/IE            Subaru Impreza WRX Sti            .  21. sm1            2:39:04,1    27:00,6      6:49,0 
  22.( 66) Tom Sjöman(M)/Kaj Strandberg(K)                  UAU/EspooUA      Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9           .  22. sm1       1:20 3:01:04,2*   49:00,7     22:00,1 
 Luokka: 2 / SM2:Super 2;lähti 9 (SM 7);keskeytti 1;suljettu 0
   1.( 25) Jussi Vainionpää(M)/Mika Juntunen(K)             OUA/Kaj-UA       Honda Civic Type-R                .   1. sm2            2:23:09,1                        
   2.( 24) Marko Mänty(M)/Joni Mäkelä(K)                    KauhUA/TeisUA    Honda Civic Type-R                .   2. sm2       0:30 2:26:34,2*    3:25,1      3:25,1 
   3.( 26) Henri Kolsi(M)/Antti Linnaketo(K)                LahUA/AAU        Honda Civic Type-R                .   3. sm2            2:35:45,2    12:36,1      9:11,0 
   4.( 27) Esa Ruotsalainen(M)/Jukka Ruotsalainen(K)        SaaUA            Honda Civic Type-R                .   4. sm2            2:36:51,7    13:42,6      1:06,5 
   5.( 69) Kimmo Vainio/Jarkko Malm                         EspooUA/NHD      Ford Fiesta ST                    .   5. sm2            2:38:29,8    15:20,7      1:38,1 
   6.( 49) Niko Veikkanen(M)/Teemu Horkama(K)               HyUA/AlavUA      Honda Civic Type-R                .   6. sm2       1:00 2:42:44,1*   19:35,0      4:14,3 
   7.( 28) Tomi Vilenius(M)/Sami Ryynänen(K)                PoSUA            Renault Clio R3                   .   7. sm2            2:42:46,7    19:37,6      0:02,6 
   8.( 53) Pekka Vihma(M)/Kim Niemelä                       AAU/YkUA         Citroen DS3 R3T                   .   8. sm2       0:10 2:44:46,6*   21:37,5      1:59,9 
 Luokka: 3 / SM3:Kaksiveto-R;lähti 16 (SM 14);keskeytti 6;suljettu 0
   1.( 29) Joonas Lindroos(M)/Pasi Kilpeläinen(K)           ESRC/EspooUA     Citroen C2 R2                     .   1. sm3            2:21:38,8                        
   2.( 30) Kalle Pinomäki(M)/Matti Kaskinen                 TUA/SaloUA       Renault Twingo R2                 .   2. sm3            2:24:43,4     3:04,6      3:04,6 
   3.( 31) Jaro Kinnunen(M)/Mikael Korhonen(K)              EspooUA          Peugeot 208 R2                    .   3. sm3            2:25:11,3     3:32,5      0:27,9 
   4.( 51) Henri Haapamäki(M)/Juha Lummaa(K)                SAU/NokUA        Citroen C2 R2                     .   4. sm3            2:27:23,2     5:44,4      2:11,9 
   5.( 35) Olli Lahti(M)/Tero Aspegren(K)                   NokUA/RDT        Citroen C2 R2                     .   5. sm3            2:27:32,9     5:54,1      0:09,7 
   6.( 61) Joose Kojo(M)/Mikulas Necekal                    LopUA/CZ         Citroen C2 GT                     .   6. sm3            2:30:10,6     8:31,8      2:37,7 
   7.( 72) Rainer Rothmets/Rivo Hell                        EST              Citroen C2 GT                     .   7. sm3            2:31:27,2     9:48,4      1:16,6 
   8.( 33) Samuli Vuorisalo(M)/Eetu-Pekka Hellsten(K)       KySUA/TamUA      Ford Fiesta R2                    .   8. sm3            2:31:42,6    10:03,8      0:15,4 
   9.( 32) Juho Annala(M)/Tuukka Shemeikka(K)               SPAUK/LapUA      Citroen C2 R2                     .   9. sm3       0:30 2:34:48,6*   13:09,8      3:06,0 
  10.( 55) Kari Hytönen(M)/Ada Herranen(K)                  JyvUA            Ford Fiesta R2                    .  10. sm3       0:10 2:46:02,7*   24:23,9     11:14,1 


